18. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)







(Rs. crore)

Holders
October 30, 1998
Variation in Total 







Treasury Bills


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+5)
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)






1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8










Reserve Bank of India
250
-
1,855
662
2,768
-46
2,141










Banks
158
-
2,299
3,940
6,398
314
-6,922










State Governments
-
5,220
1,000
-
6,220
-119
-1,664










Others
192
355
1,105
1,245
2,897
-384
-1,118

